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Hostregattan, Rocksjon, 1-2 september 2018

Startlista miniorlopp

Miniorlopp 1A

Namn
Oliver Lovberg
Ida Wahlstrom

Miniorlopp 1B

Nam
Linnea Johansson

Maja Bergstrom
Alma Larsson

>

Miniorlopp 1C

Namn

Ake Tholin
Meja Lindén
Juni Backer

Miniorlopp 2
H22

Namn

Juni Backer
Alma Larsson
Ida Wahlstrom
Ake Tholin
Oliver Lovberg
Meja Lindén
Maja Bergstrom
Linnea Johansson

13.20

K1 slatvattenslalom
Klubb

Lodde

Huskvarna

13.25

K1 slatvattenslalom
Klubb

Halmstad

Bengtsfors
Huskvarna

13.30

K1 slatvattenslalom
Klubb

Huskvarna
Nykoping
Huskvarna

14.40

K1 1250m
Klubb
Huskvarna
Huskvarna
Huskvarna
Huskvarna
Lodde
Nykdping
Bengtsfors
Halmstad

Lordag 1 sep 2018

1,50
2,24
1,33
1,34
2,46
2,00
1,40
2,46
Sondag 2 sep 2018
A-final

Starttid

0

0

+60s

+140s

+180s

+200s

+220s

+225s




